
0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

Suspicious
Event

Foot Patrol Mental Health
Issue

Citizen Dispute Domestic
Disturbance

Drugs - Intel Larceny - Other Overdose -
Opiate

Burglary -
Residence

Drugs - Needle
Retrieval

36

31

23

13

4 4 3 3 2 2

Top 10 Incident Types

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

February

138

Incident Analysis Report
Rev.02/17/12

Incident Analysis Report

From: To:02/01/2020   0:35 02/29/2020  23:55

VT0140200ORI: Count of 

Inc.

% of 

Total Inc.Call Type

Springfield Police Department

Month
% of Inc. 

Type

Count 

of Inc.

Assault - Aggravated  0.72% 1

February  1  100.00%

Assault - Domestic  0.72% 1

February  1  100.00%

Assault - Simple  0.72% 1

February  1  100.00%

Burglary - Business  0.72% 1

February  1  100.00%

Burglary - Residence  1.45% 2

February  2  100.00%

Citizen Dispute  9.42% 13

February  13  100.00%

Domestic Disturbance  2.90% 4
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February  4  100.00%

Drugs - Intel  2.90% 4

February  4  100.00%

Drugs - Needle Retrieval  1.45% 2

February  2  100.00%

Drugs - Paraphernalia  0.72% 1

February  1  100.00%

Drugs - Possession  0.72% 1

February  1  100.00%

DUI - Alcohol  0.72% 1

February  1  100.00%

Foot Patrol  22.46% 31

February  31  100.00%

Larceny - Other  2.17% 3

February  3  100.00%

Larceny - Shoplifting  0.72% 1

February  1  100.00%

Mental Health Issue  16.67% 23

February  23  100.00%

Overdose - Opiate  2.17% 3

February  3  100.00%

RFA - Violation  0.72% 1

February  1  100.00%

Search - 0099  0.72% 1

February  1  100.00%

Sex Offense  1.45% 2

February  2  100.00%

Suspicious Event  26.09% 36

February  36  100.00%

Theft - Motor Vehicle  0.72% 1

February  1  100.00%

Theft of Service  0.72% 1

February  1  100.00%
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Vandalism - Vehicle  0.72% 1

February  1  100.00%

Wanted - Fugitive From Justice  1.45% 2

February  2  100.00%

 138Total:
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